
Bogens svensk-norska skyttedag 17 juli 2011 
 
 
Seniorfinal 

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 190 50 9,8,9,10,8 331 
2 Henry Håkansson Eda 183 47 9,9,10,10,10 323 
3 Torkel Ström Eidskog 179 48 8,10,10,8,5 312 
4 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 180 47 9,7,9,7,8 311 
5 Kjell-Ivar Brustad Eidskog 176 46 8,9,5,10,8 310 
6 Per Christiansen Danmark 177 48 8,10,6,8,8 309 
7 Kenneth Lind Eda 183 49 6,6,8,8,5 309 
8 Daniel Nilsson Edsbjörke 179 50 7,10,10,8,5 306 
9 Anna Håkansson Eda 180 49 5,8,4,7,7 303 
10 Kim Ibsen Danmark 174 47 7,7,6,8,6 299 
 
Ligg/Knäfinal 
1 Björn Lindkjölen Rauhella 192 46 9,9,8,9,9 282 
2 Henry Östensson Gullberg 184 49 10,8,10,10,10 281 
3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 188 47 9,6,9,9,9 277 
4 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby 184 46 10,9,9,10,8 276 
5 Yngve Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby 183 45 8,9,9,10,10 274 
6 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke 182 44 10,10,10,10,8 274 
7 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 182 49 8,7,9,10,8 273 
8 John Einar Guldbrandsen Eidskog 184 42 10,9,10,7,9 271 
9 Björn Boström Tibro 184 45 9,8,7,9,7 269 
10 Mikkel Jepsen Danmark 182 44 8,8,8,8,8 266 
 
Liggandefinal 
1 Allan West Danmark 197 49 10,8,10,10,9 293 
2 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 191 49 10,9,10,10,8 287 
3 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 188 50 9,8,10,9,9 283 
4 Hanne Andersen Danmark 192 45 9,8,9,9,9 281 
5 Sven Jensen Danmark 186 47 9,7,10,10,10 279 
6 Per Strandh Mariestad 191 44 9,9,8,9,9 279 
7 Hans O Hansen Danmark 186 44 10,9,9,7,8 273 
8 Elin Brask Eda 181 44 9,9,7,10,10 270 
9 Erik Hamre Eidskog 183 39 10,8,8,9,9 266 
10 K-G Arnkvist Gräsmark 167 41 6,9,9,8,4 244 
 
 
 
Klass Elit 
1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 190 
2 Henry Håkansson Eda 183 
3 Anna Håkansson Eda 180 
4 Daniel Nilsson Edsbjörke 179 
5 Per Christiansen Danmark 177 
6 Kjell-Ivar Brustad Eidskog 176 
7 Kim Ibsen Danmark 174 
8 Per Lönhöiden Eidskog 172 
 



 

Bogens svensk-norska skyttedag 17 juli 2011 
 
Klass 4 
1 Kenneth Lind Eda 183 
2 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 180 
3 Torkel Ström Eidskog 179 
4 Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås 173 
5 Nicolai Christiansen Danmark 171 
6 Erik Madsen Danmark 159 
7 Göran Berggren Skillingmark 153 
 
Klass 3 
1 Geir Hamre Rauhella 165 
 
Klass 2 
1 Mikkel Jepsen Danmark 182 
2 Hans Jören Jensen Danmark 181 
3 André Brask Eda 177 
 
Klass 1 
1 Allan West Danmark 197 
2 Hanne Andersen Danmark 192 
 
Klass 17 
1 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 191 
 
Klass 15 
1 Elin Brask Eda 181 
 
Klass 55 
1 Björn Lindkjölen Rauhella 192 
2 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 188 
3 Henry Östensson Gullberg 184 
4 John Einar Guldbrandsen Eidskog 184 
5 Björn Boström Tibro 184 
6 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby 184 
7 Yngve Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby 183 
8 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke 182 
9 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 182 
10 Ewy Werner Edsbjörke 178 
11 Arild Nordby Rauhella 176 
12 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborg 173 
 
Klass 65 
1 Per Strandh Mariestad 191 
2 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 188 
3 Sven Jensen Danmark 186 
4 Hans O Hansen Danmark 186 
 
Klass 70 
1 Erik Hamre Eidskog 183 
2 K-G Arnkvist Gräsmark 167 


